
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115941 Name: Authorizing an amendment to the contract between
the City of Madison and Plunkett Raysich Architects,
in the amount of $55,017 for additional engineering
design services for Fire Station #12.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/8/2009 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action:10/6/2009 10/6/2009

Enactment date: 10/8/2009 RES-09-00850Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing an amendment to the contract between the City of Madison and Plunkett Raysich
Architects, in the amount of $55,017 for additional engineering design services for Fire Station #12.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. leg 15941.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL10/6/2009 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS9/16/2009 1 Pass

City of Madison Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

